OTHER WAYS TO CONTRIBUTE:

COUNT ME IN SCHOLARSHIP



BENCH DEDICATION PROGRAM



Prince William County Parks Foundation is a nonprofit charitable organization under Section 501c3.



THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING OUR LEGACY GIVING PROGRAM.



Gold Level GuideStar Rating /Candid





LEGACY GIVING PROGRAM

Legacy giving, also known as planned giving or bequests, is a way for supporters to extend their support beyond their lifetime. By including The Prince William County Parks Foundation in your estate plan and wills, individuals can make a lasting contribution to the causes they care about.

OUR MISSION

To inspire and advocate for the maximum use and sustainability of Prince William County parks, trails, and recreational programs that enrich all lives.

OUR VISION

To ensure that everyone has opportunities to play, recreate, and experience nature, which are vital to make Prince William County the place for all who seek an enhanced quality of life.

www.pwcparksfoundation.com



Dear Supporters of Parks and Green Spaces,

As Prince William County grows, we become more cognizant each year about the need for more parks, and green spaces. We are also troubled by the increasing challenges of sustaining our beloved green spaces. Now, more than ever, we need to plan ahead for the maintenance, modernization and additional green spaces for our beautiful park system. Legacy gifts will help to preserve our parks beyond a lifetime and provide the capacity to increase green space.

Please consider a legacy gift to help ensure our capacity to preserve and expand our park system to ensure outdoor activity opportunities for every resident.

Puth M. Curderson Chair, PWC Rarks Foundation

YES! I CARE ABOUT THE FUTURE OF PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY'S PARKS.

If you would like to mail a donation, please, make your check payable to:

Prince William County Parks Foundation, and send to 14420 Bristow Rd. Manassas, VA 20112

> Or donate through our website. www.pwcparksfoundation.com

If you would like to learn more, or have any questions, please email princewilliamparksfoundation@gmail.com

www.pwcparksfoundation.com

Ideas: In your will or estate plan, make the PWC Parks Foundation the beneficiary of :

Donations of unused retirement assets Life insurance policies Annuities and trusts Real Estate Property, stocks, or other items of value

